DATE

10/19/2020
10/20/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/25/2020
10/25/2020
10/25/2020

TIME

18:15
10:20
11:21
14:06
14:06
14:06
14:06
14:06
00:35
00:35
23:56

ARREST #
2020000313
2020003057
2020000314
2020000315
2020000315
2020000315
2020000315
2020000315
2020000316
2020000316
2020000317

INCIDENT # CHARGE

D20002103
D20002108
D20002113
D20002114
D20002114
D20002114
D20002114
D20002114
D20002132
D20002132
D20002137

ASSAULT 4 -
THEFT 3
THEFT 2
THEFT 3

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER - WITH ASSAULT
VUCSA-POSS - AMPHET, METHAMPHET

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE/LIQUOR OR DRUGS



STREET

DIVISION ST

SOUTH KITSAP BLVD
HWY 16

SIDNEY AND SEDGWICK
SIDNEY AND SEDGWICK
SIDNEY AND SEDGWICK
SIDNEY AND SEDGWICK
SIDNEY AND SEDGWICK
BLOCK SE MILE HILL DR
BLOCK SE MILE HILL DR
MCCORMICK WOODS DR
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