DATE	TIME	ARREST #	INCIDENT #	CHARGE
10/19/2020	18:15	2020000313	D20002103	ASSAULT 4 -
10/20/2020	10:20	2020003057	D20002108	THEFT 3
10/21/2020	11:21	2020000314	D20002113	THEFT 2
10/21/2020	14:06	2020000315	D20002114	THEFT 3
10/21/2020	14:06	2020000315	D20002114	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
10/21/2020	14:06	2020000315	D20002114	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
10/21/2020	14:06	2020000315	D20002114	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
10/21/2020	14:06	2020000315	D20002114	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
10/25/2020	00:35	2020000316	D20002132	VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER - WITH ASSAULT
10/25/2020	00:35	2020000316	D20002132	VUCSA-POSS - AMPHET, METHAMPHET
10/25/2020	23:56	2020000317	D20002137	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE/LIQUOR OR DRUGS

STREET
DIVISION ST
SOUTH KITSAP BLVD
HWY 16
SIDNEY AND SEDGWICK
BLOCK SE MILE HILL DR
BLOCK SE MILE HILL DR
MCCORMICK WOODS DR